
CLASSEMENT DES JEUNES 4
PINEROLO  >  VALLOIRE

MARDI 2 JUILLET 2024

KRYS

Classement de l'étape
Distance : 139,600 km

Temps du premier : 3h47'13" Moyenne : 36,863 km/h

Classement Général
Distance Total: 775,600 km

Temps du premier : 19h07'23" Moyenne : 40,554 km/h 

Pl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe Nat B P Ecart Pl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe Nat Temps Ecart

 1  71 EVENEPOEL Remco +00SOQ BEL B:08"

 2  13 AYUSO Juan ' 'UAD ESP B:04"

 3  31 RODRIGUEZ Carlos +02"IGD ESP
 4  64 BUITRAGO Santiago +2'06"TBV COL
 5  3 JORGENSON Matteo +2'07"TVL USA
 6  77 VAN WILDER Ilan +3'26"SOQ BEL
 7  115 HEALY Ben +4'35"EFE IRL
 8  216 JEGAT Jordan +6'45"TEN FRA
 9  158 ROMO Javier ' 'MOV ESP

 10  186 ONLEY Oscar +9'18"DFP GBR
 11  117 QUINN Sean +10'59"EFE USA
 12  204 JOHANNESSEN Tobias ' 'UXM NOR
 13  93 GREGOIRE Romain +11'09"GFC FRA
 14  36 PIDCOCK Tom ' 'IGD GBR
 15  155 LAZKANO Oier +14'16"MOV ESP
 16  126 VAN GILS Maxim +14'50"LTD BEL
 17  206 KULSET Johannes ' 'UXM NOR
 18  187 VAN DEN BROEK Frank +16'35"DFP NED
 19  214 GACHIGNARD Thomas ' 'TEN FRA
 20  165 GARCIA PIERNA Raul +19'31"ARK ESP
 21  55 LAPEIRA Paul +20'09"DAT FRA
 22  38 TURNER Ben +23'38"IGD GBR
 23  218 VERCHER Matteo +25'30"TEN FRA
 24  68 WRIGHT Fred +26'12"TBV GBR
 25  138 STEWART Jake ' 'IPT GBR
 26  118 VAN DEN BERG Marijn +28'46"EFE NED
 27  194 FEDOROV Yevgeniy +30'13"AST KAZ
 28  161 VAUQUELIN Kévin +30'46"ARK FRA
 29  121 DE LIE Arnaud +33'52"LTD BEL
 30  174 PAGE Hugo ' 'IWA FRA
 31  175 REX Laurenz ' 'IWA BEL
 32  172 GIRMAY Biniam ' 'IWA ERI
 33  147 RENARD Alexis ' 'COF FRA
 34  105 LAURANCE Axel ' 'ADC FRA
 35  125 GRIGNARD Sébastien ' 'LTD BEL
 36  96 MARTINEZ Lenny ' 'GFC FRA
 37  124 DRIZNERS Jarrad ' 'LTD AUS
 38  208 WAERENSKJOLD Soren +35'27"UXM NOR

 1  71 EVENEPOEL Remco SOQ BEL 19h07'23" +00
 2  13 AYUSO Juan UAD ESP 19h07'48" +25"
 3  31 RODRIGUEZ Carlos IGD ESP 19h07'54" +31"
 4  3 JORGENSON Matteo TVL USA 19h09'59" +2'36"
 5  64 BUITRAGO Santiago TBV COL 19h10'48" +3'25"
 6  77 VAN WILDER Ilan SOQ BEL 19h12'19" +4'56"
 7  115 HEALY Ben EFE IRL 19h14'50" +7'27"
 8  158 ROMO Javier MOV ESP 19h15'38" +8'15"
 9  36 PIDCOCK Tom IGD GBR 19h19'01" +11'38"

 10  186 ONLEY Oscar DFP GBR 19h19'20" +11'57"
 11  126 VAN GILS Maxim LTD BEL 19h22'42" +15'19"
 12  204 JOHANNESSEN Tobias UXM NOR 19h27'17" +19'54"
 13  187 VAN DEN BROEK Frank DFP NED 19h32'42" +25'19"
 14  206 KULSET Johannes UXM NOR 19h35'00" +27'37"
 15  93 GREGOIRE Romain GFC FRA 19h37'42" +30'19"
 16  216 JEGAT Jordan TEN FRA 19h43'25" +36'02"
 17  55 LAPEIRA Paul DAT FRA 19h51'59" +44'36"
 18  105 LAURANCE Axel ADC FRA 20h01'37" +54'14"
 19  161 VAUQUELIN Kévin ARK FRA 20h04'47" +57'24"
 20  117 QUINN Sean EFE USA 20h05'41" +58'18"
 21  155 LAZKANO Oier MOV ESP 20h08'58" +1h01'35"
 22  214 GACHIGNARD Thomas TEN FRA 20h10'09" +1h02'46"
 23  165 GARCIA PIERNA Raul ARK ESP 20h14'27" +1h07'04"
 24  174 PAGE Hugo IWA FRA 20h18'06" +1h10'43"
 25  38 TURNER Ben IGD GBR 20h18'20" +1h10'57"
 26  68 WRIGHT Fred TBV GBR 20h20'54" +1h13'31"
 27  138 STEWART Jake IPT GBR 20h20'54" ' '
 28  218 VERCHER Matteo TEN FRA 20h22'08" +1h14'45"
 29  118 VAN DEN BERG Marijn EFE NED 20h23'28" +1h16'05"
 30  172 GIRMAY Biniam IWA ERI 20h26'12" +1h18'49"
 31  125 GRIGNARD Sébastien LTD BEL 20h27'25" +1h20'02"
 32  121 DE LIE Arnaud LTD BEL 20h28'30" +1h21'07"
 33  124 DRIZNERS Jarrad LTD AUS 20h28'34" +1h21'11"
 34  208 WAERENSKJOLD Soren UXM NOR 20h29'00" +1h21'37"
 35  175 REX Laurenz IWA BEL 20h29'38" +1h22'15"
 36  147 RENARD Alexis COF FRA 20h29'38" ' '
 37  96 MARTINEZ Lenny GFC FRA 20h30'36" +1h23'13"
 38  194 FEDOROV Yevgeniy AST KAZ 20h39'05" +1h31'42"
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